AI Inference System Powered by
NVIDIA IGX Thor™
 Specifications
 NVIDIA IGX T5000
Processor
CPU
14-core Arm®  Neoverse® -V3AE
64-bit CPU

▪ Support Holoscan Sensor Bridge ready for robotics application
MIC-735
Ordering Information
Part Number NVIDIA Module Memory eMMC NVMe
MIC-735-IT7A1 NVIDIA IGX T5000 128 GB NA 1TB Pre-installed
MIC-735-IT7A2 NVIDIA IGX T5000 128 GB NA NA
Packing List Optional
Part Number Description Quantity
MIC-735 Al Inference System
MIC-735-IT7A1 (with pre-build NVMe)
MIC-735-IT7A2 (without pre-build NVMe)
1
1700023619-01 Micro USB cable for system recovery 2
Part Number Description
SQF-C4MV4-2TDEDE SQF M.2 2242 720-D 2T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C)
96FD42-P1TB-TS SSSTC M.2 2242 1TB NVME G4 DRAMLESS SSD TLC
(0°C ~70°C)
SQF-C4MV4-1TDEDE SQF M.2 2242 720-D 1T 3D TLC BICS5 (-40~85°C)
MIC-FG-8G2C1 8CH GMSL2 frame grabber with mini FAKRA
1751000758-01 RF Cable MINI FAKRA B-Z/F FAKRA-Z/M 1x4 BLK L300
1751000805-01 Cable Ant. FAKRA-Z/F FAKRA-Z/F KS302 BLK L15M
EWM-W179M201E Wi-Fi 6 + BT Module M.2 Key A/E
1751000620-01 Cable Ant. SMA/F-R MHF4L/113 BLK L300mm (Wi-Fi)